PV weidinger

Crimping die for insulated + uninsulated wire end ferrules,
0.25 - 6 mm? (AWG 24 - 10)

Application: insulated + uninsulated ferrules. - Nominal size: 0.25 - 6.0 mm? - Application:
insulated + uninsulated wire-end ferrules - Capacity square millimetre: 0.25 - 6mm? -
Number of nests: 5 - AWG: 23 -10

« Application: insulated + uninsulated wire end ferrules

. Capacity: 0,25-6 mm?

« AWG: 23-10

« Number of nests: 5

Article no. WL38863
Model 97 49 08
Manufacturer KNIPEX
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Volume with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging
RoHS compliant

VDE

Crimping application
Number of crimp nests
Crimp profile

AWG

Type of pliers

PV weidinger

97 49 08

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

80 mm

50 mm

17 mm

82 mm

50 mm

16 mm

0.066 dm?

1set

1set

single pack

no

no

insulated + uninsulated ferrules
5

Trapezoidal crimp
23-10

crimp insert
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